D-STAD   DIA-BNC   DIA-HBC   DIA-MFC   DIA-REC   HBC60   PFB
Aerospace Solutions
Composite
D-STAD
Diamond coated straight flute triple angle drill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 PAGE 4-6
DIA-BNC
Diamond coated router for multi-purpose milling . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 PAGE 7-9
DIA-HBC

Milling | Indexables
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Ø
Tightening torque
(recommended) Clamping screw Wrench
Ø 6 0,8Nm 7808124 FS20652RB 7808203 T6-D
Ø 8 1Nm 7808123 FS25669RB 7808204 T7-D
Ø 10 1,2Nm 7808117 FS30686RB 7808205 T8-D
Ø 12 2Nm 7808118 FS35610RB 7808207 T10-D
Ø 16 3Nm 7808119 FS40613RB 7808208 T15-D
Ø 20 5Nm 7808120 FS50615RB 7808209 T20-D
Ø 25 5Nm 7808121 FS60620RB 7808209 T20-D
Ø 30,32 6Nm 7808122 FS80624RB 7808212 T30-T
EDP Body
size Designation Z D R l2 l2/D l L d2 d Specification
7801429 ① PFB-R060SS06-S80CS 2 6 3 15 2,5 65 80 5,4 6 Carbide
7801439 ① PFB-R060SS06-L100CS 2 6 3 30 5 70 100 5,4 6 Carbide
7801419 ① PFB-R060SS06-LL120CS 2 6 3 42 7 78 120 5,4 6 Carbide
7801430 ② PFB-R080SS08-S100CS 2 8 4 20 2,5 80 100 7 8 Carbide
7801440 ② PFB-R080SS08-L120CS 2 8 4 40 5 80 120 7 8 Carbide
7801420 ② PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 2 8 4 56 7 84 140 7 8 Carbide
7801431 ③ PFB-R100SS10-S100CS 2 10 5 25 2,5 75 100 9 10 Carbide
7801441 ③ PFB-R100SS10-L130CS 2 10 5 50 5 80 130 9 10 Carbide
7801421 ③ PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 2 10 5 70 7 80 150 9 10 Carbide
7801432 ④ PFB-R120SS12-S110CS 2 12 6 30 2,5 80 110 11 12 Carbide
7801442 ④ PFB-R120SS12-L140CS 2 12 6 60 5 80 140 11 12 Carbide
7801422 ④ PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 2 12 6 84 7 76 160 11 12 Carbide
7801433 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-S140CS 2 16 8 40 2,5 100 140 14 16 Carbide
7801443 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-L160CS 2 16 8 72 4,5 88 160 14 16 Carbide
7801423 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 2 16 8 96 6 104 200 14 16 Carbide
7801434 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-S160CS 2 20 10 50 2,5 110 160 18 20 Carbide
7801444 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-L180CS 2 20 10 90 4,5 90 180 18 20 Carbide
7801424 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 2 20 10 120 6 120 240 18 20 Carbide
7801435 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-S160CS 2 25 12,5 62,5 2,5 97,5 160 22 25 Carbide
7801445 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-L200CS 2 25 12,5 100 4 100 200 22 25 Carbide
7801425 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 2 25 12,5 137,5 5,5 122,5 260 22 25 Carbide
7801436 ⑧ PFB-R300SS32-S170CS 2 30 15 75 2,5 95 170 27 32 Carbide
7801446 ⑧ PFB-R300SS32-L220CS 2 30 15 120 4 100 220 27 32 Carbide
7801426 ⑧ PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 2 30 15 165 5,5 125 290 27 32 Carbide
7801437 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-S180CS 2 32 16 80 2,5 100 180 29 32 Carbide
7801447 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-L230CS 2 32 16 128 4 102 230 29 32 Carbide
7801427 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 2 32 16 176 5,5 124 300 29 32 Carbide
7801400 ② PFB-R080SS08-S120 2 8 4 36 4,5 84 120 7 8 Steel
7801401 ③ PFB-R100SS10-S130 2 10 5 45 4,5 85 130 9 10 Steel
7801402 ④ PFB-R120SS12-S130 2 12 6 54 4,5 76 130 11 12 Steel
7801403 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-S140 2 16 8 64 4 76 140 14 16 Steel
7801404 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-S160 2 20 10 80 4 80 160 18 20 Steel
7801405 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-S160 2 25 12,5 75 3 85 160 22 25 Steel
7801406 ⑧ PFB-R300SS32-S170 2 30 15 90 3 80 170 27 32 Steel
7801407 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-S180 2 32 16 96 3 84 180 29 32 Steel
6 - 32 mm
Cylindrical type
Excellent sharpness
Finishing ball nose cutter

ex
ab
le
s
22
Milling | Indexables
C.801
Ty
pe EDP Designation Z Range
degree Dc R T H Grade
P M K N S H
Body
size
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
1 7820030 PFB080-SP 2 180° 8 4 2,4 7 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ②
1 7820031 PFB100-SP 2 180° 10 5 2,6 8,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ③
1 7820032 PFB120-SP 2 180° 12 6 3 10 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ④
1 7820033 PFB160-SP 2 180° 16 8 4 12 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑤
1 7820034 PFB200-SP 2 180° 20 10 5 15 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑥
1 7820035 PFB250-SP 2 180° 25 12,5 6 18,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑦
1 7820036 PFB300-SP 2 180° 30 15 7 22,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑧
1 7820010 PFB080-SP 2 180° 8 4 2,4 7 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ②
1 7820011 PFB100-SP 2 180° 10 5 2,6 8,5 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ③
1 7820012 PFB120-SP 2 180° 12 6 3 10 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ④
1 7820013 PFB160-SP 2 180° 16 8 4 12 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ⑤
1 7820014 PFB200-SP 2 180° 20 10 5 15 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ⑥
1 7820015 PFB250-SP 2 180° 25 12,5 6 18,5 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ⑦
1 7820016 PFB300-SP 2 180° 30 15 7 22,5 XP3320 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ⑧
2 7820039 PFB060-SH 2 220° 6 3 2 5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ①
1 7820040 PFB080-SH 2 180° 8 4 2,4 7 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ②
1 7820041 PFB100-SH 2 180° 10 5 2,6 8,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ③
1 7820042 PFB120-SH 2 180° 12 6 3 10 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ④
1 7820043 PFB160-SH 2 180° 16 8 4 12 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑤
1 7820044 PFB200-SH 2 180° 20 10 5 15 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑥
1 7820045 PFB250-SH 2 180° 25 12,5 6 18,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑦
1 7820046 PFB300-SH 2 180° 30 15 7 22,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑧
1 7820047 PFB320-SH 2 180° 32 16 7 23,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑨
2 7820018 PFB060-D 2 220° 6 3 2 5 XC4505 ◉ ①
2 7820019 PFB070-D 2 220° 7 3,5 2 5,5 XC4505 ◉ ①
1 7820020 PFB080-D 2 180° 8 4 2,4 7 XC4505 ◉ ②
1 7820021 PFB100-D 2 180° 10 5 2,6 8,5 XC4505 ◉ ③
1 7820022 PFB120-D 2 180° 12 6 3 10 XC4505 ◉ ④
1 7820023 PFB160-D 2 180° 16 8 4 12 XC4505 ◉ ⑤
1 7820024 PFB200-D 2 180° 20 10 5 15 XC4505 ◉ ⑥
1 7820025 PFB250-D 2 180° 25 12,5 6 18,5 XC4505 ◉ ⑦
1 7820026 PFB300-D 2 180° 30 15 7 22,5 XC4505 ◉ ⑧
2 7820048 PFB060-Q 2 220° 6 3 2 5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ①
2 7820049 PFB070-Q 2 220° 7 3,5 2 5,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ①
2 7820050 PFB080-Q 2 220° 8 4 2,4 7 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ②
2 7820051 PFB100-Q 2 220° 10 5 2,6 8,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ③
2 7820052 PFB120-Q 2 220° 12 6 3 10 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ④
3 7820053 PFB160-Q 2 220° 16 8 4 12 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑤
3 7820054 PFB200-Q 2 220° 20 10 5 15 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑥
3 7820055 PFB250-Q 2 220° 25 12,5 6 18,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑦
3 7820056 PFB300-Q 2 220° 30 15 7 22,5 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ⑧
Excellent sharpness
6 - 32 mm
Finishing ball nose cutter
PFB INSERTS